
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (2 Laps) 

No. 

372 
23 

27 

55 

43 

66 

15 

14 

Class Name 

JULINHO C.BUENO 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 

GUSTAVO VIANNA 

LUIZ F.TATSCH 

CRISTIANO L. NALDONI 

JOSE. SEABRA 

LUCIANO LAROCA 

EDUARDO PIETROWSKI 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

11:37.698 
11:37.847 

11:51.554 

11:59.664 

12:27.898 

12:11.502 

2:18.572 

1:37.837 

Diff 

0.149 
13.856 
21.966 
50.200 

1 Lap 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.637 
1:02.150 

1:03.233 

1:02.735 

1:05.796 

1:07.975 

1:06.293 

1:28.128 

In Lap 

7 
4 
5 
5 

11 
10 

2 

1 

Best Speed 

94,832 
95,575 
93,938 
94,684 
90,279 
87,385 
89,602 

67,402 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.149 

Avg. Speed 

93,651 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.150 

Best Speed 

95,575 

Best Lap by 

23 - JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
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4a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

1a BATERIA - FUSCA 

Race (11:00 Time) started at 14:44:21 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

19/09/2015 00:04 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


